VIRBAC S.A.

VIRBAC S.A.
ISIN:  FR0000031577

Overview

2024/08/09 15:29:02
Price

333.00 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 3157
450.00
0.91% (3.00)
400.00
FR0000031577 350.00
VIRP
Frankfurt
300.00
EUR
Pharmaceutical /
Health 250,00
Stock
2,871 EUR 200,00
CAC 40 INDEX iJ
150.00

332.50 EUR (16)
346.50 EUR (15)
328.50 EUR
333.00 EUR
328.50 EUR
330.00 EUR
363.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94151682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000031577&ID_NOTATION=58564088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000031577&ID_NOTATION=58564088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f6a5b22871e684c2dc2313d5311d27fdb7dfdab66dc087f902dd4c7674b576f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=573a03cb75f78f241&time=1723309412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5be91f67d3da47f2d6f6721488000d0b7905ab4e8045e368ec3838f53be81aa&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e8c5aed5f726c74b&time=1723309412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69b2a9f702d6e24f7ee414d22ec43bc4fb337aa6371fee9338ddbe127f0a6167&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b65d6422c1d33498c&time=1723309412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2cc2d018e0d8fb6cf2d0551a9ef143a44e6830db6457b2c783b87a48e206f29&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c55ab1e0fc8badf0e&time=1723309412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f33ed4fa72a853b95f78ec0337a203cb8e5a0e418cad121dc455f12befe2e4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=102c2609b3a0fce6d&time=1723309412&tool=RSC

VIRBAC S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 15:29:02

Price
333.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.91% (3.00)

ISIN FR0000031577
Symbol VIRP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,871 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 332.50 EUR (16)
Ask (Ask size) 346.50 EUR (15)
Open 328.50 EUR
High 333.00 EUR
Low 328.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 330.00 EUR
VWAP 363.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.75% +18.28% +1.07%
Perf (abs.) -2.50 +51.00 +3.50
Beta 0.90 0.86 0.77
Volatility 28.11 29.26 34.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 329.30 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 343.32 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 347.53 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 318.05 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
373.50 EUR (2024/04/22)
321.00 EUR (2024/06/28)
373.50 EUR (2024/04/22)
243.00 EUR (2023/09/26)

All listings for VIRBAC S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 333.50 EUR 0.00 11
08/09
Munich 2024/ 08:11 336.50 EUR 0.00 1
08/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 337.75 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 333.00 EUR 0.00 4
08/09
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:20 370.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=58564088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328136998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66029233

VIRBAC S.A.

06/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 339.50 EUR 0.38 176
08/09

Euronext Milan MTF Trading - - - 0.00 -

After Hours

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 329.50 EUR 0.00 1
08/09
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225888

VIRBAC S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Nirbac

Contact Details
VIRBAC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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